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Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

Kilt Commandos

Hickory Hedgehogs

London Silly Nannies

Goffstown Thunder

PB Raging Geckos

These Pretzels are Making Me Thirsty
The Invincibles

Week 3 - NFL Championship
Hickory Hedgehogs

PB Raging Geckos

Kilt Commandos

Goffstown Thunder

The Invincibles

London Silly Nannies

These Pretzels are Making Me Thirsty

Week 2 - NFL Divisional

Hickory Hedgehogs

Goffstown Thunder

PB Raging Geckos

The Invincibles

Kilt Commandos

These Pretzels are Making Me Thirsty
London Silly Nannies

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

The Invincibles

London Silly Nannies

These Pretzels are Making Me Thirsty
Goffstown Thunder

PB Raging Geckos

Kilt Commandos

Hickory Hedgehogs

127
7
55
30
18

134
121
118
99
91
60
26

143
134
126
103
94
86
76

207
202
188
179
142
126
125
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