## **A Cold Winter's KRAPP**

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl		
Kilt Commandos	127	
Hickory Hedgehogs	77	-50
London Silly Nannies	55	-72
Goffstown Thunder	30	-97
PB Raging Geckos	18	-109
These Pretzels are Making Me Thirsty	4	-123
The Invincibles	0	-127
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
Hickory Hedgehogs	134	
PB Raging Geckos	121	-13
Kilt Commandos	118	-16
Goffstown Thunder	99	-35
The Invincibles	91	-43
London Silly Nannies	60	-74
These Pretzels are Making Me Thirsty	26	-108
Week 2 - NFL Divisional		
Hickory Hedgehogs	143	
Goffstown Thunder	134	-9
PB Raging Geckos	126	-17
The Invincibles	103	-40
Kilt Commandos	94	-49
These Pretzels are Making Me Thirsty	86	-57
London Silly Nannies	76	-67
Week 1 - NFL Wildcard		
The Invincibles	207	
London Silly Nannies	202	-5
These Pretzels are Making Me Thirsty	188	-19
Goffstown Thunder	179	-28
PB Raging Geckos	142	-65
Kilt Commandos	126	-81
Hickory Hedgehogs	125	-82